#1-1
#1-2
#6-2
#6-1
#5-1 #5-2
#2-2 #2-1
#4-2
#4-1

Copper alloy, 6u" gold on contact area, tin plating
Copper alloy, tin plating over nickel
How to order
232D- P 0 Z 00
Z: Z Code
0: Rignt angel 0 o'clock
P: Plug
AutoCAD SHX Text
11.50
AutoCAD SHX Text
11.50
AutoCAD SHX Text
8.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
8.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
 0.40(12x)
AutoCAD SHX Text
13.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
1.87
AutoCAD SHX Text
10.20
AutoCAD SHX Text
4.50
AutoCAD SHX Text
 1.44 (4X)
AutoCAD SHX Text
15.67
AutoCAD SHX Text
2.10(12x)
AutoCAD SHX Text
2.40(4x)
AutoCAD SHX Text
14.25
AutoCAD SHX Text
19.12
AutoCAD SHX Text
15.20
AutoCAD SHX Text
23.92
AutoCAD SHX Text
24.44
AutoCAD SHX Text
27.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
2.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
3.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
3.00
EDGE OF PCB
2025/08/07
2025/08/07
2025/08/07
±0.12
±0.25
±0.50
±1°
±3°
±5°
mm
4/1 2/3 A4
Fros
Tim
Ken 232D-P0X00
232D-P0X00_B_1
DRAWN NAME:
REV. DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE
SCALE SHEET SIZE
1
A